ys6264
revision H, 2018-09-17
section 20
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time. MURPHY products and
the Murphy logo are registered and/or common law trademarks of Enovation Controls LLC. This document, including textual matte r and illustrations, is copyright protected by
Enovation Controls Ltd., with all rights reserved. © 2018 Enovation Controls Ltd. A copy of the warranty may be viewed or printed by going to www.enovationcontrols.com/warranty.
20.SS series
Shock / Vibration Switch for ATEX Hazardous Area Environments

2 anni su materiali e difetti di fabbricazione.
Dettagli disponibili a richiesta.
How to Order
To order one of the 20SS series shock
switches, use the table below.
Comment Commander
Pour commander un détecteur de la série
20SS, utiliser le tableau ci-dessous :
Para Ordenar
Para ordenar la Serie 20SS de interruptores
de vibración, por favor, haga referencia a la
siguiente tabla:
Per Ordinare
Per ordinare uno degli interruttori della
serie 20SS, preghiamo di riferirsi alla
seguente tabella :
Model
Manual
reset
Réarmement
manuel
Restablecimiento manual
Reset
manuale
Space heater
24 V DC
Résistance chauffante
24 Vcc
Calentador interno para
24 VCD
Resistenza anticondensa
24 Vcc
Space heater
115 V AC
Résistance chauffante
115 Vca
Calentador interno para
115 VCA
Resistenza anticondensa
115 Vca
Space heater
240 V AC
Résistance chauffante
240 Vca
Calentador interno para
240 VCA
Resistenza anticondensa
240 Vca
20.SS.0001 
20.SS.0002  